
Love Cocoa Chocolate Ingredients: 
 
THANK YOU HONEYCOMB MILK CHOCOLATE BAR INGREDIENTS: 

MILK Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, MILK powder, 
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (4%) Honeycomb Granules 
(sugar, glucose syrup, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, rice flour).  

Cocoa solids min. 41%, Milk solids min. 15%.  

Allergens: Please see above in BOLD. Made on machinery which processes Tree 
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat.  

SALTED CARAMEL 41% MILK CHOCOLATE BAR INGREDIENTS 

Colombian Milk chocolate (raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa 
mass, MILK powder (emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (1%) 
Golden Glitter Sugar (sugar, colours (E101, E171, E172), Glazing Agent (Shellac), 
(>1%) Sea Salt Flakes, (<1%) Natural Caramel Flavouring.  

(Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, Milk Solids 14.5% Minimum) Contains Milk and 
Soya.  

For Allergens Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Tree 
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat. 

GIN & TONIC CHOCOLATE BAR (VEGAN) 

Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, 

emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime 
Oil, (<1%) Natural gin flavouring. Min. Cocoa solids 71%. 

Allergens: Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Milk, Tree 
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat. 

PROSECCO MILK CHOCOLATE BAR  

Colombian Milk Chocolate (raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa 
mass, MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (2%) 
Popping Candy (sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, lactose (MILK), carbon dioxide), 
(<1%) Natural Prosecco flavour. Cocoa solids min. 41%, Milk solids min. 15%. 

Allergens: Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Tree Nuts 
(almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat. 

 



Skyn Bakery Lipbalms 

MINTY PUCKER - PEPPERMINT LIP BALM 

INGREDIENTS: Butyrosperum Parkii Butter, Euphorbia Cerifera Cera, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Rincinus Communis Seed Oil, Prunus Persica Kernel Oil, 
Triticum Vulgare Germ Oil, Mentha Piperita Oil. 

Allergens naturally occurring in essential oil: Limonene, Linalool. 

LEMONY KISSIT - LEMON LIP BALM 

INGREDIENTS: Butyrosperum Parkii Butter, Euphorbia Cerifera Cera, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Rincinus Communis Seed Oil, Prunus Persica Kernel Oil, 
Triticum Vulgare Germ Oil, Citrus Limon Peel Oil. 

Allergens naturally occurring in essential oil: Citral, Geraniol, Limonene, Linalool. 

ORANGE YOU GLAD - SWEET ORANGE LIP BALM 

INGREDIENTS: Butyrosperum Parkii Butter, Euphorbia Cerifera Cera, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Rincinus Communis Seed Oil, Prunus Persica Kernel Oil, 
Triticum Vulgare Germ Oil, Citrus Sinensis Peel Oil. 

Allergens naturally occurring in essential oil: Citral, Limonene, Linalool. 

GREAT FRUIT - GRAPEFRUIT LIP BALM 

INGREDIENTS: Butyrosperum Parkii Butter, Euphorbia Cerifera Cera, Simmondsia 
Chinensis Seed Oil, Rincinus Communis Seed Oil, Prunus Persica Kernel Oil, 
Triticum Vulgare Germ Oil, Citrus Grandis Peel Oil. 

Allergens naturally occurring in essential oil: Citral, Limonene, Linalool. 
 

Dartmoor Soaps:  

DARTMOOR HONEY, OATS & ALMOND SOAP  

The Dartmoor Soap Company’s sweet-smelling soap with ground oats and honey. 
Ingredients: Olea europaea (Pomace olive oil), Aqua (Water), Cocus Nucifera 
(Coconut oil), Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower oil), Cera alba (Beeswax), 
Butyrospermum Parkii ( Shea butter), Mel (Honey), Avena sativa (Oats), *Parfum, 
*Citrus dulcis (Orange essential oil). Potential allergens Limonene, Cinnamic alcohol, 



Linalool, Liliestral 33, Citral, Lyral. Free from SLS, SLR and palm oil. DARTMOOR 
ROSE SOAP A gentle floral soap, reminiscent of an English rose garden. 
Ingredients: Olea europaea (Pumice olive oil), Aqua (Water), Cocus Nucifera 
(Coconut oil), Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower oil), Cera alba (Beeswax), 
Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea butter), *Parfum. Potential allergens naturally occurring 
within the essential oils: Citronellol, Geraniol, Linalool. Natural constituents of 
essential oils. Free from SLS, SLR and palm oil.  

DARTMOOR LAVENDER SOAP  

A beautiful lavender soap with a classic scent. Ingredients: Olea europaea (Pumice 
olive oil), Aqua (Water), Cocus nucifera (Coconut oil), Helianthus annuus (Sunflower 
oil), Cera alba (Beeswax), Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea butter), *Lavandula 
augustifolia (Lavender oil). Potential allergens naturally occurring within the essential 
oils: Linalool, Geranoil & Limonene. Natural constituents of essential oils. Free from 
SLS, SLR and palm oil.  

DARTMOOR ROSE  

A gentle floral soap, reminiscent of an English rose garden. Olea europaea 
(Pumice olive oil), Aqua (Water), Cocus Nucifera (Coconut oil), Helianthus Annuus 
(Sunflower oil), Cera alba (Beeswax), Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea butter), *Parfum. 
Potential allergens naturally occurring within the essential oils: Citronellol, 
Geraniol, Linalool. Natural constituents of essential oils.Free from SLS, SLR and 
palm oil. 

Neal’s Yard Remedies Hand Creams 

BEE LOVELY 

Ingredients: Aqua/Water, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Cetyl Alcohol, 

Cetearyl Glucoside, Cetearyl Olivate, Bertholletia Excelsa Seed Oil*, Mel / Honey*, 

Citrus Sinensis Peel Oil Expressed*, Alcohol**, Sorbitan Olivate, Tocopherol, 

Levulinic Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Glycerin, Sodium Levulinate, 

Propolis Extract*, Camellia Sinensis Leaf Extract, Sodium Hyaluronate,Limonene, 

Linalool, Citral, Farnesol, Geraniol.*Organic. **Organic Origin. From Essential 

Oils Made With 91.5% Organic Ingredients. 
 

GERANIUM & ORANGE  



Ingredients: Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil*, Cetearyl Alcohol, 

Cera Alba/Beeswax*, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil*, Cetearyl 

Glucoside, Levulinic Acid, Citrus Sinensis Peel Oil Expressed*, Pelargonium 

Graveolens Flower Oil*, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Juice Powder*, Sodium Levulinate, 

Tocopherol, Potassium Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) 

Seed Oil,Limonene, Citronellol, Geraniol, Linalool, Citral.*Organic. From Essential 

Oils.Made With 92% Organic Ingredients. 
 

WILD ROSE 

Ingredients: Aqua/Water, Glycerin, Glycine Soja (Soybean) Oil*, Cetearyl Alcohol, 

Cera Alba/Beeswax*, Cetearyl Glucoside, Rosa Canina Fruit Oil*, Prunus 

Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet Almond) Oil*, Levulinic Acid, Tocopherol, Potassium 

Sorbate, Xanthan Gum, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Aloe Barbadensis 

Leaf Juice Powder*, Citrus Paradisi (Grapefruit) Peel Oil*, Pelargonium Graveolens 

Flower Oil*, Sodium Levulinate, Pogostemon Cablin Leaf Oil*, Boswellia Sacra Resin 

Oil*, Cananga Odorata Flower Oil*,Limonene, Citronellol, Geraniol, Linalool, Benzyl 

Benzoate, Benzyl Salicylate, Farnesol, Citral, Eugenol.*Organic. From Essential 

Oils.Made With 92% Organic Ingredients. 
 

Gingerbread Man Ingredients 

GINGERBREAD: Wheat Flour (wheat flour fortified with calcium carbonate, 
iron, niacin, thiamine), Sugar, Margarine (vegetable oil {rapeseed and palm oil 
(RSPO sourced) in various proportions}, water, salt, emulsfier (polyglycerol esters of 
fatty acids), Colours (curcumin, annatto, flavouring), Ground Ginger (1%), Partially 
Inverted Syrup, Bicarbonate Soda, Milk. 

CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED COATING: 
Sugar, Vegetable Oil Palm kernel, Palm Oil (RSPO sourced),and Whey Powder 
(from milk)  Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from milk), Cocoa Powder, 
Emulsfiers Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Flavouring. 

MINI SMARTIES: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from 
milk), Butter Fat (from milk), Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder (from milk), 
Wheat Flour (wheat flour fortified with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin 
thiamine), Rice Starch, Emulsifier (sunflower, lecithin), Fruit and Vegetable 
Concentrates (safflower, radish, black carrot, lemon, hibiscus red cabbage), 



Spirulina Concentrate, Glazing Agents (carnauba wax, beeswax), Inverted Sugar 
Syrup 

 

Gingerbread Flower Ingredients 

Ingredients:  

GINGERBREAD: Wheat Flour (wheat flour fortified with calcium carbonate, 
iron, niacin, thiamine), Sugar, Margarine (vegetable oil {rapeseed and palm oil 
(RSPO sourced) in various proportions}, water, salt, emulsfier (polyglycerol esters of 
fatty acids), Colours (curcumin, annatto, flavouring), Ground Ginger (1%), Partially 
Inverted Syrup, Bicarbonate Soda, Milk.CHOCOLATE FLAVOURED COATING: 
Sugar, Vegetable Oil Palm kernel, Palm Oil (RSPO sourced),Whey Powder (from 
milk) and Lactose and Proteins from Whey (from milk), Cocoa Powder, 
Emulsfiers Lecithin, Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate, Flavouring. 

MINI SMARTIES: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Proteins 
from Whey (from milk), Butter Fat (from milk), Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk 
Powder (from milk), Wheat Flour (wheat flour fortified with calcium carbonate, 
iron, niacin thiamine), Rice Starch, Emulsifier (sunflower, lecithin), Fruit and 
Vegetable Concentrates (safflower, radish, black carrot, lemon, hibiscus red 
cabbage), Spirulina Concentrate, Glazing Agents (carnauba wax, beeswax), Inverted 
Sugar Syrup 


